RPORSCHE

FMD lJyllandsringen, 28-29 juni 2025

SPRINT CHALLENGE
SCANDINAVIA
. FDM Jyllandsringen 2,300 km
Sprint Challenge - Race 2 (1800 and 1 Lap) stated at 1429:11
Rank #  Driver Nat Team Club Laps  T.Time Diff Gap Best Lap Penalty Points
1 =0 1 gg;‘rfgveau Z mmm Mikkel O. Pedersen Racing Sports Hedeland 17 2001825 1:09.921 27
2 =0 3 PN Z mmm Mikkel O. Pedersen Racing MKK 17 2072766 10341 10341 1710448 20
3 A a7 Jesmus Z mmm Rasmus Vendelbo Racing AAS 17 2073701 11276 0935 110744 17
4 W 76 égiﬂf& ™ £ == Mikkel O. Pedersen Racing Porsche Sport Club 17 | 2025934 24109 12833 111217 14
5 a5y Stefan ™ £ B Em JESRACING PCS Racing Club 17 2084754 32929 8820  1:11.304 12
6 W M \Els;ri];:gth £ B Em WestCoast Racing Falkenbergs MK 17 2035488 33663 0734 | 111641 10
7 - 33 pohard ™ £ Bmm MiRiRacing PCS Racing Club 17 2089914 38089 4426 111503 9
8 W 43 éau”stavsson ™ £ B mm WestCoast Racing KAK 17 2041417 39.592 1503 | 1:11.851 8
9 A T e M) £ REm PridoRacing SSK 17 2042017 40192 0600  1:11.600 7
107 &' N EIE::en ™) g == Mikkel O. Pedersen Racing Porsche Sport Club 17  20:47.396 45571 5.379 1:11.735 6
n wo 2 Hien ™ S omm Rms KAK 17 2051186 49361 3790 112013 5
Announcements
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track
Fastest Lap Award: 14 - Conrad Tox Leveau: 1:09.921 These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Pole Position Award: 14 - Conrad Tox Leveau Best possible laptime calculated on all drivers best sector times: 1:09.853
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